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ONLINE ACCA RESOURCES Accounting &
Management Institute

ONLINE ACCA RESOURCES
Watch Video

Course available for Dec 2024 & June 2025 Exams

Downloadable Study 
Guide & Revision Kit
Scannable Video & 
Audio Explanations

Webinars & Revisions
Pre-Recorded:
Webinars - Min 14 hrs
Revisions - 18 hrs

Interactive Practice
Questions
Instant Feedback 

Applied Knowledge Level
 
 
 
 
Applied Skills Level
 
 
 
 
 

Strategic Professional Level

 

1.

2.

3. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

 

Business and Technology (BT)

Management Accounting (MA)

Financial Accounting (FA)

 

Corporate and Business Law (LW-UK)

Performance Management (PM)

Taxation (TX-UK)

Financial Reporting (FR)

Audit and Assurance (AA)

Financial Management (FM)

 

Strategic Business Reporting (SBR)

Strategic Business Leader (SBL)

Advanced Financial Management (AFM)

Advanced Performance Management (APM)

Advanced Audit and Assurance (AAA)

Progress Test
& Mock Exam
Individually graded with 
Markers’s feedback

Ask the Tutor
Forum to post 
questions

Study at own Pace
Plan your own
learning time

Sample

INTAKE INFORMATION

Exam Session Registration Password Access Course Starts Course Ends
Dec Exam
June Exam

8 to 20 July
6 to 18 Jan

26 July
24 Jan

5 Aug
3 Feb

30 Nov
31 May

MJM Accounting & Management Institute Website

Whatsapp Enquiries

Pre-recorded Webinars and Revisions

Exam Sessions

Dec 2024 June 2025

https://s-cloudfront.cdn.ap.panopto.com/sessions/587dcdca-68cc-4965-b292-b19a0029bbc3/b49764de-ed56-42cf-919d-b19a0029bbca-49aeeeb0-9e59-4e17-8cd6-b19a002a6fa6.mp4?invocationId=f69c0189-c332-ef11-aa09-064de5ffa912
https://mjmaccountingandmanagementinstitute.online/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicbtdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicmadec2024/
https://s-cloudfront.cdn.ap.panopto.com/sessions/350cf885-9d4c-4e8b-8ce3-b15c002a3612/2b5e5f93-db22-48ed-8cb6-b15c002a361a-2235772f-5042-4614-b8c6-b15c002ab0f5.mp4?invocationId=9dbe10b9-e301-ef11-aa08-064de5ffa912
https://sites.google.com/view/spicbtjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicmajune2025/
https://s-cloudfront.cdn.ap.panopto.com/sessions/4d47fdb6-6bf8-43d7-a742-b02d008024de/e645bb00-3c4f-47c6-be73-b02d008024e5-211491c4-31da-45e2-b755-b02d0080f946.mp4?invocationId=6f7d242f-fd13-ee11-aa04-06630b8d0f36
https://sites.google.com/view/spicfadec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicfajune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spiclwukjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spiclwukdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicpmdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicpmjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spictxukjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spictxukdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicfrdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicfrjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicaajune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicaadec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicfmdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicfmjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicsbrjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicsbrdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicsbljune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicsbldec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicafmjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicafmdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicapmjune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicapmdec2024/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicaaajune2025/
https://sites.google.com/view/spicaaadec2024/
mailto:enquiries.mjmleaders@outlook.com
https://wa.me/+5926749819
https://mjmaccountingandmanagementinstitute.online/
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Business and Technology (BT)

Management Accounting (MA)

Financial Accounting (FA)

 

Corporate and Business Law (LW-UK)

Performance Management (PM)

Taxation (TX-UK)

Financial Reporting (FR)

Audit and Assurance (AA)

Financial Management (FM)

 

Strategic Business Reporting (SBR)

Strategic Business Leader (SBL)

Advanced Financial Management (AFM)

Advanced Performance Management (APM)
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ONLINE ACCA RESOURCES
Watch Video

Accounting &
Management Institute

ONLINE ACCA RESOURCES

Downloadable Study 
Guide & Revision Kit
Scannable Video & 
Audio Explanations

Sample

Webinars & Revisions

Pre-Recorded:
Webinars - Min 14 hrs
Revisions - 18 hrs

Interactive Practice
Questions
Instant Feedback 

Study at own Pace

Plan your own
learning time

Progress Test
& Mock Exam
Individually graded with 
Markers’s feedback

Ask the Tutor

Forum to post questions

INTAKE INFORMATION

Exam Session Registration Password Access Course Starts Course Ends
Sept Exam
Dec Exam

13 to 25 May
12 to 23 Aug

31 May
30 Aug

10 June
9 Sept

31 Aug
30 Nov

MJM Accounting & Management Institute Website

Whatsapp Enquiries

Course available for Sept & Dec 2024 Exams

Pre-recorded Webinars and Revisions

Exam Sessions

Sept 2024 Dec 2024


